Fahrplan 2019

Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Gemeinde
Todenbuttel
Nienborstel
Osterstedt
Todenbuttel
Todenbdttel

Beringstedt

Lutjenwestedt

Oldenbuttel
Gokels
Seefeld
Beringstedt
Todenbuttel
Osterstedt
Osterstedt

Nienborstel

*nicht in den Ferien

Ortsteil/Haltepunkt
Schule (nur Schulausleihe)*
Dorfstr. 29, Kindergarten

Hauptstr. 34, Kindergarten

Margarethenstr. 16, Kindergarten

Hauptstr. 43, Schule

Saar 34, Amselweg
Kirchweg, Feuerwehr
Tackesdorfer Str. 2, Gosch
Bundestr. 49, Parkplatz
Muhlenstr. 3, Bushst.
Steinbergstr. 17, Bushst.
Hauptstr. 43, Schule
Hauptstr. 16

Hauptstr. 34, Kindergarten

Schoolkoppel 2, Spielplatz

Ausleihtage alle 3 Wochen donnerstags am:

17.01.2019
07.02.2019
28.02.2019
21.03.2019

Fahrbiicherei FO2
Wrangelstr. 1
24768

04331 - 125-425

11.04.2019
02.05.2019
23.05.2019
20.06.2019

info@fahrbuecherei2.de

11.07.2019 07.11.2019
29.08.2019 28.11.2019
19.09.2019 19.12.2019
17.10.2019

e

Haltezeit

09:30 - 09:55 Uhr

10:00 - 10:15 Uhr

10:25 - 10:35 Uhr

10:40 - 10:50 Uhr

10:55 - 11:25 Uhr

11:30 - 12:00 Uhr

13:00 - 13:45 Uhr

13:55 - 14:20 Uhr

14:35 - 15:10 Uhr

15:15 - 15:35 Uhr

15:40 - 16:00 Uhr

16:05 - 16:30 Uhr

16:35 - 16:50 Uhr

16:55 - 17:10 Uhr

17:20 - 17:40 Uhr



